Contractor Company Name: 

Company Representative Name/Title: 

Address: 

Signature: Date: 

1. MAXIMUM COMPENSATION 

EXHIBIT B 
SCHEDULE OF FEES 

The maximum compensation payable for all materials and services provided under this 
Agreement shall not exceed Two Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Three Hundred Ten Dollars 
and Twenty Cents ($286,310.20) during the Initial Term of the Agreement ("Maximum 
Compensation"). Any additional services or materials requested by the City that would exceed 
the preceding maximum amount will be addressed in an Amendment to the Agreement. 

Description Amount